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Our Huawei H19-315 exam training dumps will help you master the real test and prepare well for your exam. If you worry about
your exam, our Huawei H19-315 Exam Training dumps will guide you and make you well preparing you will pass exam without any
doubt. Our products are just suitable for you.

Huawei H19-315-ENU Exam covers a wide range of topics related to transmission and access technologies, including Huawei's
product and solution portfolios, network architecture, transmission technologies, access technologies, and network planning and
design. Candidates must have a solid understanding of these topics in order to pass the exam and earn their certification. HCSA-
Presales-Transmission & Access certification is recognized globally and can help professionals advance their career in the
telecommunications industry. It is also a valuable credential for those who work with Huawei equipment and solutions or want to
demonstrate their proficiency in the field of transmission and access technologies.
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Getting an authoritative IT certification will make a great difference to your career like H19-315 exam tests. The difficulty and
profession of real questions need much time and energy to prepare, which can be solved by our H19-315 dumps torrent. The latest
training materials are tested by IT experts and certified trainers who studied H19-315 Exam Questions for many years. The high
quality of our vce braindumps are the guarantee of high passing score.

Huawei HCSA-Presales-Transmission & Access Sample Questions (Q114-
Q119):
NEW QUESTION # 114 
Huawei video private network transmission network can support.

A. TRUE
B. FALSE

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 115 
In which of the following slots can the control board be functioning for EA5800-X15?

A. 0
B. 1
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C. 2
D. 3

Answer: D

Explanation:
The correct answer isSlot 8. In theHuawei EA5800-X15 OLT, thecontrol boardis designed to be installed in Slot 8. The control
board serves as the central processing unit of the OLT, managing system operations, traffic forwarding, and communication with
other components.
Here's why Slot 8 is designated for the control board:
* Centralized Location:Slot 8 is strategically positioned to ensure balanced power distribution and efficient heat dissipation, which
are critical for maintaining system stability.
* Redundancy Support:The EA5800-X15 supports dual control boards for high availability, with the second control board typically
installed in Slot 7. This redundancy ensuresuninterrupted operation in case of a failure.
* Compatibility:Only specific slots are compatible with control boards due to their unique hardware and connectivity requirements.
Slots 9 and 10 are typically reserved for service boards or uplink modules, while Slot 7 may house a secondary control board.

NEW QUESTION # 116 
Which of the following scenarios could use NCE-FAN Lite products?

A. The management capacity is more than 5000 equivalent NEs.
B. The management capacity is less than 1000 equivalent NEs.
C. The management capacity is more than 3000 equivalent NEs.
D. The management capacity is more than 4000 equivalent NEs.

Answer: B

Explanation:
The correct answer isThe management capacity is less than 1000 equivalent NEs.NCE-FAN Liteis a lightweight version of Huawei's
Network Cloud Engine for Fixed Access Networks (NCE-FAN), designed for small to medium-sized deployments.
Key characteristics of NCE-FAN Lite include:
* Scalability:Suitable for managing up to1000 equivalent NEs (Network Elements), making it ideal for smaller networks like
enterprise campuses or regional ISPs.
* Cost Efficiency:Offers a simplified feature set compared to the full NCE-FAN, reducing costs for organizations with limited
management needs.
* Ease of Deployment:Simplifies network operations with centralized monitoring, configuration, and troubleshooting capabilities.
Options A, C, and D refer to larger-scale deployments that exceed the capacity of NCE-FAN Lite. For such scenarios, the full
version of NCE-FAN or other advanced management platforms would be required.

NEW QUESTION # 117 
The main product promoted by the current power OTN backbone communication network is ( ).

A. OSN8800 T32
B. OSN9800 M24
C. OSN9800 U32
D. OSN1800II/V

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 118 
OptiXtrans E9605 is very small, usually used in OLA station.

A. True
B. False

Answer: A

Explanation:



The statement isTrue. TheOptiXtrans E9605is a compact and modular optical transmission device, often deployed inOLA (Optical
Line Amplifier)stations.
Key characteristics of the OptiXtrans E9605 include:
* Small Form Factor:Its compact design makes it ideal for space-constrained environments, such as OLA stations where only
amplification is required.
* Amplification Capability:Equipped with optical amplifiers (e.g., EDFA), it boosts optical signals to compensate for attenuation over
long distances.
* Simplified Deployment:The device is easy to install and maintain, reducing operational complexity in OLA applications.
OLA stations are intermediate points in optical networks where signals are amplified without being regenerated or processed
electrically. The OptiXtrans E9605 is specifically optimized for such scenarios.

NEW QUESTION # 119
......

These are expertly designed Huawei H19-315 mock tests, under the supervision of thousands of professionals. A 24/7 customer
service is available for assistance in case of any sort of pinch. It shows results at the end of every Huawei H19-315 mock test
attempt so you don't repeat mistakes in the next try. To confirm the license of the product, you need an active internet connection.
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